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Basin First Name Last Name Seat Email Address

Russell George Director Compact Negotiations/IBCC russell.george@state.co.us

Arkansas Jeris Danielson Purgatoire River WCD jeris_danielson@hotmail.com

Arkansas Terry Scanga Upper Arkansas Water Conservancy District manager@uawcd.com

Colorado Stanley Cazier Middle Park Water Conservancy District cazier_mcgowan@hotmail.com

Colorado Carlyle Currier Collbran Water Conservancy District cwcranch@aol.com

Governor Appt. Paul Bruchez Governor Appointment reedercreekranch@gmail.com

Governor Appt. Aaron Citron Governor Appointment aaron.citron@tnc.org

Governor Appt. Pat Wells Governor Appointment mpwells@csu.org

Governor Appt. Andy Mueller Governor Appointment amueller@crwcd.org

Governor Appt. Robert Sakata Governor Appointment rtsakata@aol.com

Governor Appt. Mely Whiting Governor Appointment mwhiting@tu.org

Gunnison Joann Fagan Gunnison Rep jfagan@town.ridgway.co.us

Gunnison Bill Trampe Colorado River Water Conservation District tramperanches@pcrs.net

House Ag Rep Dylan Roberts House Ag Rep repdylanroberts@gmail.com

Metro Jim Lochhead Legislative Appointment jim.lochhead@denverwater.org

Metro Lisa Darling At Large Representative lisadarling@southmetrowater.org

North Platte Vacant

North Platte Vacant

Rio Grande Keith Holland At Large Representative krhland64@gmail.com

Rio Grande Cleave Simpson Rio Grande Water Conservation District cleave@rgwcd.org

Senate Ag Rep Kerry Donovan Senate Ag Committee Seat kerry.donovan.senate@state.co.us

South Platte Sean Cronin St Vrain WCD sean.cronin@svlhwcd.org

South Platte Jim Yahn At Large Representative jim@northsterling.org

Southwest Steven Harris Legislative Appointment steve@durangowater.com

Southwest Ed Millard Montezuma County ed.millard@gmail.com

Yampa/White Tom Gray Moffat County Commisiioners Appt. trgray7@gmail.com

Yampa/White Jeff Myers At Large Representative coyotecreek@comcast.net
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